Comp
SrNo No.

1 618

2 736

3 334

5 527

6 341

7 145

8 173

9 132

10 134

11 141

12 577

2020

AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-934) 10M RIFLE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

Shooter Name

JANMESH GADANI
(SHM2501200101)

VIMAL CHINUBHAI
PRAJAPATI
(SHM0204199802)

PREMRAJSINH
PARMAR
(SHM0911199901)

KEVAL
JASHVANTBHAI
PRAJAPATI
(SHM1701200302)

SMIT KRUPA DESAI
(SHM0203200301)

GAJJAR KRISH
JIGNESHBHAI
(SHM0404200601)

SAUMYA
RAJESHBHAI
RAMANI

SOM RAJENDRA
VISAVADIYA
(SHM0912200502)

DHAIRYA YATIN
DESAI
(SHM3107200102)

KAUSHIK
JAGDISHBHAI RAMI
(SHM1402198401)

NAY! ANKIT
NAGINBHAI
(SHM0209199601)

RAJPUROHIT
RAVINDRASINGH
BHOPALSINGH
(SHM3010199802)

DRA/RC/RU

AM. & R.T.A.

A.M. & R.T.A.

RDRA -

RAJKOT

ADRA -

AHMEDABAD

AM. & R.T.A.

AM. & R.T.A.

A.M. & R.T.A.

AM. & R.T.A.

AM. & R.T.A.

B.R.C.

B.R.C.

B.R.C.

100

98

96

100

98

97

99

98

95

98

94

94

97

99

99

97

98

100

95

97

96

97

95

97

Series

100

99

99

100

99

98

97

94

97

94

98

96

4

97

100

98

97

96

96

98

94

98

96

96

98

100

98

99

97

99

97

98

99

97

99

98

93

100

100

99

99

99

99

97

99

96

95

97

96

Pen
alty Total

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

- 594-0x | C

- 594-0x I C

- 590-0x C

- 590-0x IV C

- 589-0x V C

- 587-0x VI C

- 584-0x VIl C

- 581-0x VIl C

- 579-0x 9 C

- 579-0x 10 C

- 578-0x 11 C

- 574-0x 12 C

Page 1 of 2

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



SrNo

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Comp
No.

735

338

98

468

619

674

95

79

2020

AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-934) 10M RIFLE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

Shooter Name

AVNISH
HARESHBHAI
TILALA
(SHM2501199904)

SHYAM AMIT
MAKADIA
(SHM0206200201)

FARHANKHAN
AZAZMOHMADKHA
N MUNSHI
(SHM2401200202)

BHATT MANAS
NIRAJ
(SHM2409200302)

KEVAL RAJESHBHAI
MAKWANA
(SHM2506199701)

PRUTHVI
NILESHBHAI
DALSANIYA
(SHM2809200003)

DHYEY YOGEN
PANDYA
(SHM2808200101)

BAZ
KRUSHNAKUMAR.
R.
(SHM3110197501)

DRA/RC/RU

RAJSHAKTI
CLUB

ADRA -

AHMEDABAD

ADRA -

ANAND

B.R.C.

AM. & R.T.A.

RAJSHAKTI
CLUB

AM. & R.T.A.

AM. & R.T.A.

94

97

97

90

93

96

97

89

98

96

93

92

89

97

98

92

92

98

95

97

96

93

97

91

Series

4

97

94

94

98

95

94

96

92

Total Competitors : 20 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed)
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

98

95

95

94

94

93

96

89

6

95

94

96

95

98

91

76

93

Pen
alty Total

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

Rank Rem

574-0x 13 C

574-0x 14 C

570-0x 15 C

566-0x 16 C

565-0x 17 C

564-0x 18 C

560-0x 19 C

546-0x 20 C

: 20 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
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	Total Competitors : 20 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 20 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

